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GLEATON'S

Unique Furniture and Hand Picked Christmas Decor ations

Auction Opens. Tue, Mar 21 12:00am ET

Lot

2000
2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006
2007

2008
2009
2010

2011
2012

2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

2018

2019
2020

2022

2023

Title

Black Panther Glass Top Dining Table

Set of 8 Dining Chairs Including 2 Captain
Chairs (not all in 1st pic)

Black Lacquer Modern Curio Display Cabinet
(A)

Black Lacquer Modern Curio Display Cabinet
(B)

Black Lacquer Modern Curio Display Cabinet
©

Long Horizontally Framed Work of Japanese
Cdligraphy

Inlay Design Frame Mirror with Brass Accents

Solid Wood Pedestal Round Table w/Ball &
Claw Feet

Black Display Curio with 4 Shelves
Hand Painted Wall Decor Piece

Safavich Lyndhurst Collection Indoor/Outdoor
Zebra Print Area Rug

Zebra Print Vintage Wrought Iron Stool
Black Buffet with Hutch Top (pictured

separately)

Nice Oval Dining Table - Solid Antique Oak
Black and Decker Mini Fridge

Black & Decker Mini Fridge

Haier Mini Fridge

Samsung Model UN43J5200A FX2A Smart 43&€.
Flat TV on Stand

Sanyo Model DP42D23 42&€« Full HD TV with
remote

Samsung Maodel LN55B640R3F 5548€¢

The Sharper Image AM/FM/CD Stereo & Zip
Connect

White Model 1407 Sewing Machine with
Accessories

Vintage Singer Model 99K Sewing Machine
and Cabinet

Lot
2025

2026
2027
2028

2029

2030
2032

2033

2034

2035
2036
2037

2038

2039

2040

2041

2043

2044

2045

2046

2047

Auction Closes. Sun, Apr 2 6:00pm ET

Title

Beautiful Live Edge Burl Wood/Epoxy Coffee
Table

Nice 3 Drawer Dresser with Brass Hardware
Mid-Century 6 drawer Dresser with Mirror
Fancy Tufted Micro Suede Sofaw/Clear Gem
Detail

Striking Extra Tall Black Velvet Wing Back
Chair w/Tufted Back

Nice Round Black Velvet Upholstered Ottoman
Demi Lune Console Tablew/ 1 drawer & Inlay
design

Red Painted Wood Arm Chair Uphol stered
w/Zebra Print Fabric

Square Accent Table w/Carved, Turned,
Tapered Legs & Metal Accents

Seafoam Green Metal Quilt Rack w/Brass ends
Iron Bamboo Design Stand w/Round Brass Tray

Vintage Ladder Back Wood Chair w/Rush Seat
(lot of 2)

Vintage Ladder Back Wood Chair w/Rush Seat
(lot of 2)

Vintage Ladder Back Wood Chair w/Rush Seat
(lot of 2)

Wood Accent Table/Plant Stand w/Gold Detail
& Green Marble Top

Nice Wood Podium with Shelf(2) Storage
Underneath

Gym Quality Trim Line Treadmill - Comes
with an expensive rubber matt

Gym Quality Precor Elliptical Machine - comes
with an expensive rubber mat

Gym Quality Diamond Back Stationary
Exercise Bike - comes with arubber mat

Gym Quality Reebok Body Tree Il Elliptical
Machine - comes with an expensive rubber mat

Large AreaRug
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Lot

2048
2049
2050

2051
2053

2054

2055
2056
2057
2058
2059
2060

2061
2062

2063

2064

2065
2066

2067
2200

2201

2202

2203

2204

2205

2206

2207
2208
2209

Title

Lighted Rustic Style Media Storage Cabinet
Lighted Rustic Media/Storage Cabinet

Rustic Media/Console Storage Cabinet w/Shelf
& glass doors

Wooden Magazine Storage Table

Traditional Style Wood Accent Table w/1
drawer

Traditional Style Wood Accent Tablew/ 1
drawer

Mid Century Modern Bedside Stand w/1 drawer
Brass Quilt Rack w/ Ceramic Finials

Wood Headboard & Footboard w/Metal Rails
Metal Easel & Shutter Decor (Lot of 2)

Round Wood Accent Table/Plant Stand

Vintage Bubble Gum Machine Filled with
Treasures

Nice Dark & Light Wood Magazine Rack

Bombay Company Decor Vase with Dried
Flowers

Vintage Carved Wood Side Chair Painted Black
w/Orange Detail

Dark Wood Rectangular Accent Table
W/Marble Look Top

Light Grey Micro Suede Rocking/Swivel Chair

Kobalt Heavy Duty Rolling Tool Chest
w/Portable Propane Heater & Other Items

Pretty Painted Jewelry Storage Tower

Nice Pam Tree Martini Glasses with Shaker &
Vintage Pinch Whiskey Glasses

Vintage Green Cactus Stem Margarita Glasses
(10)

Hand Painted Daisies Pattern Dinner & Salad
Plates & Mugs by Block

Vintage Pink Depression Anchor Hocking
Glass Lace-Edged Plates, Swirl wine Glasses &
More

Vintage Green Cactus Stem Margarita Glasses
€)

Vintage Totally Today Palm Tree Dinner
Plates, Dessert Plates, Bowls & Mugs

Dinner is Served Plates & Mugs by Certified
International

Pair of Mid Century Glass Table Lamps
Western Boot Table Lamp

Pair of Wood & Brass Table Lamps with Single
Shade

Lot
2210

2211

2212
2213

2214
2215

2216
2217

2218

2219
2220

2221
2222
2223

2224

2225
2226
2227

2228
2229

2230

2231

2232
2233
2234
2235
2236

2237
2238
2239
2240
2240a
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Title
Pair of John Parsons Wildlife Deer Sculpture
Table Lamp

Waterford Ashworth Coffee Mugs, Saucers,
Cream & Sugar Bowl

Waterford Ashworth Fine English China

Bird Factory, Wooden, Hand-Carved Blue-
Winged Teal Duck

Vintage Tempus Fugit Wall Clock

Elegant Etched Crystal & Glass Serving
Platters, Candle Holders & Candy Dishes

Adorable Deer Statues with Wooden Bases

Zebra Print Dining Plates, Bowls & 3 Oblong
Black Serving Bowls

Vintage Whimsical Hand-Painted | ce Bucket,
Pitcher, Plates & Wine Glasses

Hamilton Oakdale Wall Clock

Heavy Vintage Asian Cast Iron Monkey Pulling
Cart

Vintage Asian Monkey Cast Iron Candle Holder
Four Cast Iron Unique Monkey Figurines

Monkey Trinket Boxes, Monkey Figurines &
Glass Decorétive Plate

Vintage Cowboy Foot Soak Figurine, Deer
Globe & More

Rustic Home Decor
Haeger Crackle Finish Pottery Bowl

Monkey Candle Holders, Decorative Monkey
Plate & More (Not al Pictured in 1st Pic)

Large Collection of Olympic Gold-Toned Pins

Souvenir Shot Glass Collection & Glass Wine
Stoppers

Nice Collection of Metal Flasks & Seckinger
Lee Company Centennial Olympic Tin

Two Crocheted, Handmade Afghan Blankets
and a Southwestern Throw

Kodak Brownie Movie Camera
Vintage Wood Slab Wall Clock
Vintage Cigarette/Cigar Cases (9)
Le Grape Wine Bottle Opener

Vintage Silver-Toned Cherub Picture Frame &
Gold-Toned Frame

Two Vintage Brass Table Lamps
3 Gold Toned Table Lamps
Lovely Santa Decor

Cute Nutcrackers

2 Rustic Galvanized Wall Shelves
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Lot

2241
2242
2243

2244
2245
2246
2247
2248A
2248B
2248C
2249
2250
2251

2253
2254
2255
2256

2257

2258
2259
2260
2261
2262
2263
2264
2266

2267

2268
2269
2270
2271
2272
2273
2274

2275

Title

Beautiful 245€» Nutcracker
Christmas Decor

Mr Christmas Holiday Symphonium-
Handcrafted Wooden Music box

Grandeur Noel 1999 Collectoré€™ s Edition
Christmas Y ard DA©cor Light Up Snoopy
Nice 364€¢ Lighted Mixed Pine Wreath
Animated Pull Up Santa

9 Ashton Drake Thomas Kinkade Ornaments
9 Ashton Drake Thomas Kinkade Ornaments
9 Ashton Drake Thomas Kinkade Ornaments
5 Elvis Predey Christmas Ornaments

Nice Assortment of Christmas Balls

2 Cute Christmas Trains with Track (Each Train
Pictured Separately)

Beautiful Collector&€™s Ornaments
Holiday Moose Collection
Christmas Ornaments for the Hunter

Member&€™s Mark Porcelain Santad€™s Sleigh with

Reindeer

Nice Collection of Santa Ornaments- See All
Pics- Not all arein First Picture

Cute Deer/Reindeer and Snowmen Ornaments
Bright, Shiny, Whimsical Christmas Ornaments
Christmas Village Decor

Member&€™s Mark Snowman Choir Set
8-184€+ Christmas Wreaths

3 Beautiful Angels

Misc. Christmas Decor

Large Outdoor Inflatable Santa that Standsin a
Hot Air Balloon Basket and has a Big Balloon
over its Head

5 Outdoor Christmas Charactersin Swings, part
of outdoor Carousel.

Holiday Projectors- 4 Total

Santa Hats, Bows, Bellsand More
Lovely Hand Crafted Doll Cradle
Duck Collector&€™s Decor

Very Nice Plate Chargers

Unique Cat Playing Sax Paperweight

3 Enesco Saxophone Player Figurines Plus 2
Miniature Saxophones

Unique Road Runner and Cactus (Small-See
Dimensions)

3/4

Lot
2276

2277

2278

2279

2280

2281
2282

2283

72220

72250
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Title
Skull Cigarette Ashtray Stand, Skull Ashtray,
and Skull Coasters

4 Beautiful 1 Baroque Pheasant Covered Soup
Bowls by American Atelier- Only 2 Pictured

Beautiful 1 Baroque Soup Tureen (Pheasant) by
American Atelier

4 Hallmark Home Collection &oeHoliday
Abundanceé€e Place Settings

4-Hallmark Home Collection &oeHolliday
Abundance&€e Place Settings

Beautiful Punch Bowl and Cups

1 Gallon Vanderhilt Diamond Cut Drink
Dispenser

Gorgeous 14qt. Crisa Punch Bowl, 12 Cups,
GlassLadle

Vintage Collectible Oil Can Retro Metal Harley
Davidson Cooler & Harley Davidson Framed
Print

4 Cute Betty Boop Ornaments
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***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dally.com, are all resources that
provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com, PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com and other
small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana L ord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakM ail 655@bellsouth.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up.

Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned
items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com



https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupmythings.com/index.php
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
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