

Unique Furniture and Hand Picked Christmas Decorations

Auction Opens: Tue, Mar 21 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sun, Apr 2 6:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
2000	Black Panther Glass Top Dining Table	2025	Beautiful Live Edge Burl Wood/Epoxy Coffee
2001	Set of 8 Dining Chairs Including 2 Captain		Table
	Chairs (not all in 1st pic)	2026	Nice 3 Drawer Dresser with Brass Hardware
2002	Black Lacquer Modern Curio Display Cabinet	2027	Mid-Century 6 drawer Dresser with Mirror
2003	(A) Black Lacquer Modern Curio Display Cabinet	2028	Fancy Tufted Micro Suede Sofa w/Clear Gem Detail
	(B)	2029	Striking Extra Tall Black Velvet Wing Back
2004	Black Lacquer Modern Curio Display Cabinet		Chair w/Tufted Back
2005	(C)	2030	Nice Round Black Velvet Upholstered Ottoman
2005	Long Horizontally Framed Work of Japanese Calligraphy	2032	Demi Lune Console Table w/ 1 drawer & Inlay design
2006	Inlay Design Frame Mirror with Brass Accents	2033	Red Painted Wood Arm Chair Upholstered
2007	Solid Wood Pedestal Round Table w/Ball &		w/Zebra Print Fabric
•	Claw Feet	2034	Square Accent Table w/Carved, Turned,
2008	Black Display Curio with 4 Shelves		Tapered Legs & Metal Accents
2009	Hand Painted Wall Decor Piece	2035	Seafoam Green Metal Quilt Rack w/Brass ends
2010	Safavich Lyndhurst Collection Indoor/Outdoor	2036	Iron Bamboo Design Stand w/Round Brass Tray
2011	Zebra Print Area Rug Zebra Print Vintage Wrought Iron Stool	2037	Vintage Ladder Back Wood Chair w/Rush Seat (lot of 2)
2011	Black Buffet with Hutch Top (pictured	2038	Vintage Ladder Back Wood Chair w/Rush Seat
2012	separately)	2030	(lot of 2)
2013	Nice Oval Dining Table - Solid Antique Oak	2039	Vintage Ladder Back Wood Chair w/Rush Seat
2014	Black and Decker Mini Fridge	•0.40	(lot of 2)
2015	Black & Decker Mini Fridge	2040	Wood Accent Table/Plant Stand w/Gold Detail & Green Marble Top
2016	Haier Mini Fridge	2041	Nice Wood Podium with Shelf(2) Storage
2017	Samsung Model UN43J5200A FX2A Smart 43― Flat TV on Stand		Underneath
2018	Sanyo Model DP42D23 42― Full HD TV with remote	2043	Gym Quality Trim Line Treadmill - Comes with an expensive rubber matt
2019	Samsung Model LN55B640R3F 55―	2044	Gym Quality Precor Elliptical Machine - comes with an expensive rubber mat
2020	The Sharper Image AM/FM/CD Stereo & Zip Connect	2045	Gym Quality Diamond Back Stationary Exercise Bike - comes with a rubber mat
2022	White Model 1407 Sewing Machine with Accessories	2046	Gym Quality Reebok Body Tree II Elliptical Machine - comes with an expensive rubber mat
2023	Vintage Singer Model 99K Sewing Machine and Cabinet	2047	Large Area Rug

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
2048	Lighted Rustic Style Media Storage Cabinet	2210	Pair of John Parsons Wildlife Deer Sculpture
2049	Lighted Rustic Media/Storage Cabinet		Table Lamp
2050	Rustic Media/Console Storage Cabinet w/Shelf & glass doors	2211	Waterford Ashworth Coffee Mugs, Saucers, Cream & Sugar Bowl
2051	Wooden Magazine Storage Table	2212	Waterford Ashworth Fine English China
2053	Traditional Style Wood Accent Table w/1 drawer	2213	Bird Factory, Wooden, Hand-Carved Blue- Winged Teal Duck
2054	Traditional Style Wood Accent Table w/ 1 drawer	2214	Vintage Tempus Fugit Wall Clock
		2215	Elegant Etched Crystal & Glass Serving
2055	Mid Century Modern Bedside Stand w/1 drawer	2216	Platters, Candle Holders & Candy Dishes
2056	Brass Quilt Rack w/ Ceramic Finials	2216	Adorable Deer Statues with Wooden Bases
2057	Wood Headboard & Footboard w/Metal Rails	2217	Zebra Print Dining Plates, Bowls & 3 Oblong Black Serving Bowls
2058	Metal Easel & Shutter Decor (Lot of 2)	2218	Vintage Whimsical Hand-Painted Ice Bucket,
2059	Round Wood Accent Table/Plant Stand		Pitcher, Plates & Wine Glasses
2060	Vintage Bubble Gum Machine Filled with Treasures	2219a	Hamilton Oakdale Wall Clock
2061	Nice Dark & Light Wood Magazine Rack	2220	Heavy Vintage Asian Cast Iron Monkey Pulling Cart
2062	Bombay Company Decor Vase with Dried	2221	Vintage Asian Monkey Cast Iron Candle Holder
2062	Flowers	2222	Four Cast Iron Unique Monkey Figurines
2063	Vintage Carved Wood Side Chair Painted Black w/Orange Detail	2223	Monkey Trinket Boxes, Monkey Figurines & Glass Decorative Plate
2064	Dark Wood Rectangular Accent Table W/Marble Look Top	2224	Vintage Cowboy Foot Soak Figurine, Deer Globe & More
2065	Light Grey Micro Suede Rocking/Swivel Chair	2225	Rustic Home Decor
2066	Kobalt Heavy Duty Rolling Tool Chest w/Portable Propane Heater & Other Items	2226	Haeger Crackle Finish Pottery Bowl
2067	Pretty Painted Jewelry Storage Tower	2227	Monkey Candle Holders, Decorative Monkey
2200	Nice Palm Tree Martini Glasses with Shaker &		Plate & More (Not all Pictured in 1st Pic)
	Vintage Pinch Whiskey Glasses	2228	Large Collection of Olympic Gold-Toned Pins
2201	Vintage Green Cactus Stem Margarita Glasses (10)	2229	Souvenir Shot Glass Collection & Glass Wine Stoppers
2202	Hand Painted Daisies Pattern Dinner & Salad Plates & Mugs by Block	2230	Nice Collection of Metal Flasks & Seckinger Lee Company Centennial Olympic Tin
2203	Vintage Pink Depression Anchor Hocking Glass Lace-Edged Plates, Swirl wine Glasses &	2231	Two Crocheted, Handmade Afghan Blankets and a Southwestern Throw
	More	2232	Kodak Brownie Movie Camera
2204	Vintage Green Cactus Stem Margarita Glasses	2233	Vintage Wood Slab Wall Clock
	(9)	2234	Vintage Cigarette/Cigar Cases (9)
2205	Vintage Totally Today Palm Tree Dinner Plates, Dessert Plates, Bowls & Mugs	2235	Le Grape Wine Bottle Opener
2206	Dinner is Served Plates & Mugs by Certified International	2236	Vintage Silver-Toned Cherub Picture Frame & Gold-Toned Frame
2207	Pair of Mid Century Glass Table Lamps	2237	Two Vintage Brass Table Lamps
2208	Western Boot Table Lamp	2238	3 Gold Toned Table Lamps
2209	Pair of Wood & Brass Table Lamps with Single	2239	Lovely Santa Decor
==0)	Shade	2240	Cute Nutcrackers
		2240a	2 Rustic Galvanized Wall Shelves

			03/11/23 01.12.0
Lot	Title	Lot	Title
2241	Beautiful 24― Nutcracker	2276	Skull Cigarette Ashtray Stand, Skull Ashtray,
2242	Christmas Decor		and Skull Coasters
2243	Mr Christmas Holiday Symphonium- Handcrafted Wooden Music box	2277	4 Beautiful 1 Baroque Pheasant Covered Soup Bowls by American Atelier- Only 2 Pictured
2244	Grandeur Noel 1999 Collector's Edition	2278	Beautiful 1 Baroque Soup Tureen (Pheasant) by
2245	Christmas Yard Décor Light Up Snoopy	2250	American Atelier
2246	Nice 36― Lighted Mixed Pine Wreath	2279	4 Hallmark Home Collection "Holiday Abundance― Place Settings
2247	Animated Pull Up Santa	2280	4-Hallmark Home Collection "Holliday
2248A	9 Ashton Drake Thomas Kinkade Ornaments		Abundance― Place Settings
2248B	9 Ashton Drake Thomas Kinkade Ornaments	2281	Beautiful Punch Bowl and Cups
2248C	9 Ashton Drake Thomas Kinkade Ornaments	2282	1 Gallon Vanderbilt Diamond Cut Drink
2249	5 Elvis Presley Christmas Ornaments		Dispenser
2250	Nice Assortment of Christmas Balls	2283	Gorgeous 14qt. Crisa Punch Bowl, 12 Cups, Glass Ladle
2251	2 Cute Christmas Trains with Track (Each Train Pictured Separately)	72220	Vintage Collectible Oil Can Retro Metal Harley Davidson Cooler & Harley Davidson Framed
2253	Beautiful Collector's Ornaments		Print
2254	Holiday Moose Collection	72250	4 Cute Betty Boop Ornaments
2255	Christmas Ornaments for the Hunter		
2256	Member's Mark Porcelain Santa's Sleigh wir Reindeer	th	
2257	Nice Collection of Santa Ornaments- See All Pics- Not all are in First Picture		
2258	Cute Deer/Reindeer and Snowmen Ornaments		
2259	Bright, Shiny, Whimsical Christmas Ornaments		
2260	Christmas Village Decor		
2261	Member's Mark Snowman Choir Set		
2262	8-18― Christmas Wreaths		
2263	3 Beautiful Angels		
2264	Misc. Christmas Decor		
2266	Large Outdoor Inflatable Santa that Stands in a Hot Air Balloon Basket and has a Big Balloon over its Head		
2267	5 Outdoor Christmas Characters in Swings, part of outdoor Carousel.		
2268	Holiday Projectors- 4 Total		
2269	Santa Hats, Bows, Bells and More		
2270	Lovely Hand Crafted Doll Cradle		
2271	Duck Collector's Decor		
2272	Very Nice Plate Chargers		
2273	Unique Cat Playing Sax Paperweight		
2274	3 Enesco Saxophone Player Figurines Plus 2 Miniature Saxophones		

Miniature Saxophones

Dimensions)

2275

Unique Road Runner and Cactus (Small-See

UPDATED PAYMENT INFO

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Mover List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, TaskRabbit.com, <u>Dolly.com</u>, are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through <u>Google</u>.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com, <u>PickUpMyThings.com</u>, <u>TaskRabbit.com</u>, <u>/>thumbtack.com and other small delivery websites or apps.</u>

Shipping: Jana Lord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakMail655@bellsouth.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com